Teacher Profile

Dr. Pranali Milindkumar Jadhav

Mobile: 9049665321

E-mail: pranalimjadhav@gmail.com

Address: Flat No. 3 Ramakrishna Residency, Professor Colony,

Chaudhary Mala, Hanumanwadi Nashik.

Personal Information

o Name : Dr Pranali Milindkumar Jadhav

• Date of Birth : 28/09/1980

• Nationality : Indian

• Present Position : Asst. Professor (Grant- CHB)

Experience : 18 Years
 Marital Status : Married
 Areas of Research : Linguistic

Vidwan ID : Orchid ID :



Educational Details

Degree /	College	Year of	Percentage	Class
Diploma /University		Passing	Marks/CGPA	
S.S.C.	Nashik	Mar. 1996	66.53%	1st Class
H.S.C.	Nashik	Mar. 1998	69.50 %	1st Class
B.A. (English)	SPPU Pune	April 2001	61.66 %	1st Class
B.Ed. (English &	SPPU Pune	April 2003	67.50 %	1st Class
Geog.)	or real	7 ipin 2003	07.50 70	
M.A. (English)	SPPU Pune	April 2004	55.87 %	Higher 2 nd Class
M. Phil.	YCMOU, Nashik	March 2009	60.00 %	1st Class
SET	MAHA-SET	Jan2016	70.00%	
PhD	SPPU Pune	Feb 2020		

Thesis/dissertation/Project

Degree	Name of the Guide	Title
M. Phil	Dr, Ankush Bandal	Structuralist Reading of Chinua Achebe's Novel: Things Fall apart
Ph.D.	Dr Chetan Deshmane	Novels and its Filmic Form : A semiotic Study

Teaching Experience (18 Years)

Organization	Duration	Designation	Total Experience	
Maratha Vidya Prasarak	17 th Oct 2005	Asst. Professor	18 years	
Samaj Nashik	to till date			

Book Chapter:

- > Title of The Book: Narratives for Voicing The Unvoiced
- > ISBN:- 978-1-989416-58-7

Name of Chapter: A Study on Cultural Feminism in Shashi Deshpande's Novels

Technical Skills:

Created YouTube Channel	entitled	' Dr.	
Pranali Jadhav'			

https://youtube.com/@drpranalijadhav4795

- 17 Videos created and uploaded related to English Language and Literature.
- The Channel has more than 4000 Subscribers.

Research Paper Publications (1)

Name of Auther/s	Year of Publication	Title of Paper	Name of Journal	Vol.	Publisher	Pp	ISSN/ISBN
Dr Pranali Jadhav	Feb-2015	1. Film Adaptation as an Interpretation of Literature			K.S.K.W. Arts, Commerce College, Nashik.		ISBN:978- 93-5158- 171-0
Dr Pranali Jadhav	Feb-2016	An Overviewof Literature and Film Adaptation Langlit	International E- Journal	Vol-2 Issue-3			ISSN 2349- 5789
Dr Pranali Jadhav	Oct2016		Research Journey Multidisciplinary International E- research Journal	Special Issue- V			ISSN- 2348-7143 Impact Factor-3.452
Dr Pranali Jadhav	Dec. 2017	Modern Technology on	Research Journey Multidisciplinary International E- research Journal	Special Issue- XXII			ISSN-2348- 7143 Impact Factor-3.452

		Film Adaptation		
Dr Pranali Jadhav	Feb-2015	Analysis of Film Adapta tion through the lens of Semiotics	National Level Seminar V.N.Naik Art's,Commerce and Science College,Nashik	ISSN No- 2249-9792
Dr Pranali Jadhav	Mar-2023	.Changing Role of Teacher to Implement New Education Policy2020	National Level Conference , K.K.W. Art's,Commerce and Science College,Nashik,	

Refresher/Orientation/FDP/Training

Sr.	Name of Refresher/ Orientation/	Organizing Institute	Period	Grade /
No.	FDP/ Trainings Programme			Completed
	attended			
1	Managing Online Classes and Co-	Ramanujan College,	May to 30	Completed
	Creating MOOCS:2.0, 18 th	University of Delhi	June 2020	
2	Moodle Learning and Management	IIT Bombay Spoken	21 st April to	Completed
	System,	Tutorial,	27 th April	
			2020.	
3	.Evolution from Offline to Online	Satish Pradhan	30 May	Completed
	Teaching.	DnyanSadhana College,	2020 to 3 rd	
		Thane	June 2020.	
4	. ICT Tools For Effective Teaching	SRTM University	27 th April to	Completed
	Learning,,		2 nd May,	
			2020	
5	.Literary Theory and Criticism, ,	K.T.H.M. College	23 and 28	Completed
		Nashik	August	
			2021	
6	Basics of Research Procedures and	Anjuman College,	21 st June to	Completed
	Publication.	Karnataka	27 th June, 2022	
			2022	

7	NEP 2020 sensitization Pro	Orientation ogramme	and	Malaviya Mission Teacher Training Programme	8 January 2024 to17 January 2024	Completed

Role in Curriculum/Administrative Activity (College level committee)

1

I hereby declare that the above written particulars are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date: 13-12-2024

Dr Pranali Milimdkumar Jadhav